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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Char lotte  Gaylord302
W orld C lass

9.200 9.450 9.2759.350 37.275
7 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kaydence  Roberts313
W orld C lass

9.725 9.275 9.3008.800 37.100
1 6 8T 1 2 

2 

Ava  Cavanaugh297
W orld C lass

9.325 9.150 8.6509.175 36.300
5 8 5 6T 3 

3 

Jordan S chidz ick314
W orld C lass

9.450 9.300 8.7008.800 36.250
3 4* 8T 4 4T

4T

Em m a F iasche tti300
W orld C lass

8.850 9.300 8.6759.425 36.250
9 4* 2 5 4T

4T

Cass ie  Co llen134
Twist 'N F lip

9.500 9.200 8.4259.000 36.125
2 7 7 9T 6 

6 

Autum n Dos lop-Land298
W orld C lass

9.225 8.650 8.6509.500 36.025
6 13 1 6T 7 

7 

A lly Grace  R itte r109
Twist 'N F lip

8.750 9.350 8.3009.250 35.650
11 3 4 13 8 

8 

Em ilia  M le tzko147
Twist 'N F lip

8.975 9.425 8.4508.550 35.400
8 2 13 8 9T

9T

Parke r S tee le315
W orld C lass

9.375 8.800 8.4258.800 35.400
4 11 8T 9T 9T

9T

Kate  Brow ne192
Twist 'N F lip

8.700 8.450 8.7509.100 35.000
12 14 6 3 11 

11 

C laudia  Pflom m311
W orld C lass

8.775 8.900 8.3758.800 34.850
10 10 8T 11 12 

12 

Isabe lla  R izzo177
Twist 'N F lip

8.400 9.000 8.1508.750 34.300
14 9 12 14 13 

13 

He len Hao304
W orld C lass

8.500 8.700 8.3258.500 34.025
13 12 14 12 14 

14 
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